
Short Mat Post Code List  2024-25

Day Date Team Opponents H/A Time Mats Address Post Code

Sat 05/10/2024 F Littlehampton A 3 St Catherine's Church, Beach Road BN17 5JH

Thu 17/10/2024 M Norfolk Tigers A Norfolk Pleasure Gardens, South Terrace, Littlehampton BN17 5NZ

Sat 26/10/2024 F Clapham & Patcham A Village Hall, Long Furlong BN13 3UT

Fri 08/11/2024 F Midhurst Eagles  (Triples) A 3 The Grange Centre, Bepton Road GU29 9HD

Sun 10/11/2024 M Lavant A Lavant Memorial Hall, Pook Lane, Lavant PO18 0AH

Sun 17/11/2024 F Aldingbourne A Olivers Meadow, Westergate PO20 3YA

Sat 23/11/2024 M Crablands Bitterns A 2+1 Crablands (off West Street), Selsey PO20 9BD

Sun 24/11/2024 S Lavant A Lavant Memorial Hall, Pook Lane, Lavant PO18 0AH

Sun 15/12/2024 S Crablands Avocets A 2+1 Crablands (off West Street), Selsey PO20 9BD

Fri 03/01/2025 F Donnington A 7 pm Donnington Parish Hall, Stockbridge Rd, Donnington PO19 8QS

Sat 04/01/2025 S Crablands Bitterns A 2+1 Crablands (off West Street), Selsey PO20 9BD

Sat 25/01/2025 F Yapton A 3 Village Hall, Yapton BN13 3UT

Sun 26/01/2025 S Fittleworth Swans A Fittleworth Village Hall, School Lane RH20 1JB

Sat 01/02/2025 F Wisborough Green A Village Hall, School Lane, Wisborough Green RH14 0DU

Thur 06/02/2025 S Norfolk Tigers A Norfolk Pleasure Gardens, South Terrace, Littlehampton BN17 5NZ

Tue 11/02/2025 M Crablands Avocets A 2+1 Crablands (off West Street), Selsey PO20 9BD

Sun 16/02/2025 F Thakeham A Village Hall, 1 Abingworth Crescent, Thakeham, Pulborough RH20 3GW

Tue 18/02/2025 F Wittering Waves A West Wittering Memorial Hall, West Wittering PO20 8LW

Sat 01/03/2025 M Fittleworth Swans A Fittleworth Village Hall, School Lane RH20 1JB


